
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/13/25 at 8:25:44 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service & CommentsService Comments Date View Details Links

Oil Oil and filter changed
Oil

Oil and filter changed

05/13/202505/13/25View View Details

Tires
Alignment performed

Tire(s) replaced

Tires

Alignment performed

Tire(s) replaced

04/29/202504/29/25View View Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Branded Title: Dismantled

19  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

82,900  Last reported odometer reading

2020 CHEVROLET TRAX

LS

VIN: 3GNCJKSB8LL223471
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
1.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/dMGIKlkHN-oHbTEuKhUmm8BSKRPoytsgKgRv31dBy3XI4RjWPFDnz2ersa2Oq7SBhII_DVwQ6L_L2EJZnt4qGJrwMa_Zm8BST5ilxzSCNfn93kuI8IhrZ2ABsHKhg5uK1tEGCcDdKPPplt58kZxZwEVnOvNxZGdKRGdmJY2HIzOevHzlwFdu_0U7Zlx0ZPsh2QBQ6stS8EFkMfAMGh6LTN7IrQcDx73R3Dmd-JzLZEyx4mejF-dJHDNcFOjbmgGkrz_P-2EjFyE9_W6c2o7YwfCEA56-shTk5wLWXXNjv16WucX3z3exI1u7h7N0AcNYhh3ZHKCTYU7n5Xtv7wsAUcxI7eLD3R_POlq65tTg6ndJkhfK4XvcCQpmXzAMuLf6iCjKD_tCM-uOPiCQQ33R8L9o.cfx


CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

DMV title problems reported.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Severe
Damage

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on
GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer.
Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Voided

Title History Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
No Problem No Problem

Alert!

Problem

Found

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem No Problem No Problem

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not
qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle
19,478 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2020 2023 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 7 mo. 23 days 2 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Nevada Nevada Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 19,478/yr --- 14,255/yr

Last reported odometer reading 47,495 49,579 82,900

http://my.gm.com/recalls


Not Reported General Motors Original Window Sticker

06/05/2020 2,424 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pahrump, NV
Title #ET012647600-9

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

06/27/2020 6,244 Pahrump Valley Auto Plaza
Pahrump, NV
775-990-0232
pahrumpcars.com/

5.0 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

07/07/2020 6,782 Pahrump Valley Auto Plaza
Pahrump, NV
775-990-0232
pahrumpcars.com/

5.0 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

09/12/2020 11,433 Pahrump Valley Auto Plaza
Pahrump, NV
775-990-0232
pahrumpcars.com/

5.0 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

10/03/2020 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pahrump, NV

Registration issued or renewed

01/15/2021 16,728 Pahrump Valley Auto Plaza
Pahrump, NV
775-990-0232
pahrumpcars.com/

5.0 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment performed

02/16/2021 18,198 Pahrump Valley Auto Plaza
Pahrump, NV
775-990-0232
pahrumpcars.com/

5.0 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/25/2021 18,295 Findlay Chevrolet
Las Vegas, NV
702-982-4000
findlaychevy.com

4.4 / 5.0

1,742 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/7RXavwVoKfdDgFJz_R9kWqHDsDPBiq1j_lME622dbFhjgqUPsilVE_mDiRRjtHuY_wgbhm_QgGwLBgzy_a3bqSAnUTTlv1f5mbhmRk5NfxqwNVeNGxJNsTQupg_oNZUWU0l0nNxTUtLzAiu1iGrxpNiDbkEzMob1GDKaouoHuwUMPvfZkgeAMUVesA3K0qguaW5Sx3otUolrjlwHI71J2Q5jyH1fsIe6uKCMf01U2gzaAo5xYw105EArOkayGXVy1EkJr9e5SXGjUxMCLrxnKWfI_tgLJfMDyM_RYKCgA8Lf-Pdtfhg5WcMHAtV8s3MbaNU7x_AzKfp3RshqWW-cIm2gEvZEjP6uBqKI8A5_pvxOfXfeVRF6DG2Fzh2ovsk_cicJO4ySrD5RXBKx6Ppu2VPThXQEiQA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/vLAEpfgymFF8IgViEXlanmgRt4JiEobi0ZO2LccIboRuWYlZ5CPFCLQutsTZTUtD0ieGhRYB-5jpG7Mga0-j3ETuQ3xOwUB9ooaLks1ASl0J45PTGhN6_ppOevlTMqYsCzXjhoHCnpZc82uJAtXU01VIpqs_AU9kP1EaoZUEi1rjgOHQF0Vlf7Lt59tZr_rmWnw7nOC7BIfH8TTgl5-oIExHt00vPqQ5oladOzrFmeffTLqW2H8ageTBGTkcaFibrkVlkBFXSnnNbfWFjbNIWwtN3L634YTcMmytXt3j5cAdzrQCxUkvIshHNafvhfkTqgMWEzll6FWFuJTXaaE8s1UWvIlrd8pFYEXyrQIWjHzG2CqnpSc82WLjigXeSWCi2mSKeHPe6ZgnFQ_oZTl23t2luu5HjRI.cfx


24,292 Customer Favorites

03/31/2021 20,784 Findlay Chevrolet
Las Vegas, NV
702-982-4000
findlaychevy.com

4.4 / 5.0

1,742 Verified Reviews

24,292 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Body computer/module reprogrammed

05/01/2021 Walmart Auto Care Center
Pahrump, NV
775-537-1411
https://www.walmart.com

4.5 / 5.0

174 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/07/2021 25,303 Pahrump Valley Auto Plaza
Pahrump, NV
775-990-0232
pahrumpcars.com/

5.0 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

08/27/2021 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pahrump, NV

Registration issued or renewed

09/30/2021 29,337 Pahrump Valley Auto Plaza
Pahrump, NV
775-990-0232
pahrumpcars.com/

5.0 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

10/22/2021 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pahrump, NV

Registration issued or renewed

02/07/2022 35,600 Tire Works Total Car Care
Pahrump, NV
775-751-6100
tireworks.net/locations/660
-state-hwy-160-pahrump/

4.5 / 5.0

24 Verified Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

05/18/2022 40,766 Pahrump Valley Auto Plaza
Pahrump, NV
775-990-0232
pahrumpcars.com/

5.0 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-



06/30/2022 41,784 Walmart Auto Care Center
Pahrump, NV
775-537-1411
https://www.walmart.com

4.5 / 5.0

174 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/09/2022 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pahrump, NV

Registration issued or renewed

11/11/2022 47,468 Pahrump Valley Auto Plaza
Pahrump, NV
775-990-0232
pahrumpcars.com/

5.0 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

11/12/2022 47,495 Walmart Auto Care Center
Pahrump, NV
775-537-1411
https://www.walmart.com

4.5 / 5.0

174 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/16/2022 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pahrump, NV

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/04/2023 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pahrump, NV
Title #NV015559164-7

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

02/27/2023 49,572 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a fleet/lease vehicle

02/28/2023 49,579 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

03/11/2023 Off Lease Only - Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-270-0599
offleaseonly.com

3.0 / 5.0

40 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 3
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle
14,255 mi/yr

-

-

-
-

-



Date Mileage Source Comments

03/23/2023 49,585 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0150168541

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/26/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0150168541

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan has
been paid off if you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

11/24/2024 76,074 Take 5 Oil Change
Orlando, FL
407-250-6571
take5.com/oil-change/

4.4 / 5.0

175 Verified Reviews

6 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

04/29/2025 82,186 Pep Boys
Oviedo, FL
407-326-5000
pepboys.com

4.4 / 5.0

150 Verified Reviews

23 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment performed
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced

05/13/2025 82,750 Take 5 Oil Change
Orlando, FL
407-250-6571
take5.com/oil-change/

4.4 / 5.0

175 Verified Reviews

6 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed

07/23/2025 82,900 AutoNation Chevrolet
Airport
Orlando, FL
407-680-0750
autonation.com

4.5 / 5.0

308 Verified Reviews

210 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

08/10/2025 Damage Report DISMANTLED TITLE ISSUED

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN


08/13/2025 OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with
Automatic Crash Response, Roadside
Assistance and Remote Door Unlock by
pressing the blue OnStar button Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Dismantled Title
The vehicle sustained major damage to one or more major component parts and the cost of repairing the vehicle for safe
operation exceeds its fair market value. When a Dismantled title is issued, the vehicle may be used only for parts or scrap metal.
It cannot be re-titled or returned to the road.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/13/25 8:25:44 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 CHEVROLET TRAX vehicle (VIN:
3GNCJKSB8LL223471), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/13/25 at 9:25 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

